Steer Show 2025

Breed ID

Class 1
British
British

157659
157669

Class 2
American 157668

Class 3
Exotic 157661
Exotic 157670
Exotic 157680
Class 4
Exotic 157660
Exotic 157665
Class 5

Champion Exotic Steer

Class 6

Reserve Champion Exotic Steer

Class 7
Champion Steer

Class 8

Weight

1025
1255

1315

1030
1080
1115

1315
1400

Reserve Champion Steer

Exhibitor

Kincaid Boehning
Paisli Claunch

Paisli Claunch

Kincaid Boehning
Paisli Claunch
Westin McCarver

Kincaid Boehning
Kauy Carr

Community

Sudan
Sudan

Sudan

Sudan
Sudan
Olton

Sudan
Sudan



	Steers

